
Date Day Event /  Activities

1/4/2021 Thursday Utkal Divas (Observation)

2/4/2021 Friday Good Friday (Holiday)

3/4/2021 Saturday

4/4/2021 Sunday

5/4/2021 Monday School Foundation Day

6/4/2021 Tuesday

7/4/2021 Wednesday Mass P.T Drill (I to V)/ WORLD HEALTH DAY

8/4/2021 Thursday

9/4/2021 Friday Movie Show (Pre-Primary)

10/4/2021 Saturday Mass P.T Drill (VI to XII)

11/4/2021 Sunday

12/4/2021 Monday

13/4/2021 Tuesday Show and Tell Activity on Great Indian Leaders (Pre Primary)

14/4/2021 Wednesday Maha Vishuva Sankranti (Holiday)/  Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti

15/4/2021 Thursday Cricket Practice Match (X-XII)

16/4/2021 Friday Safety Week (Pre Primary)

17/4/2021 Saturday Show and Tell Activity on Great Indian Heritage (Pre Primary)

18/4/2021 Sunday WORLD HERITAGE DAY

19/4/2021 Monday

20/4/2021 Tuesday

21/4/2021 Wednesday Sri Ram Navami (Holiday)

22/4/2021 Thursday Yoga Classes (I to V)/ INTERNATIONAL MOTHER EARTH DAY

23/4/2021 Friday Hindi Poem Recitation Week (Pre Primary)

24/4/2021 Saturday Parent Teacher Interaction (PTI) & PTA Welcome Session 

25/4/2021 Sunday

26/4/2021 Monday Selection for International Yoga Day Celebration (Sr. Secondary)

27/4/2021 Tuesday

28/4/2021 Wednesday Madhusudan Das Jayanti (Swabhiman Das)

29/4/2021 Thursday

30/4/2021 Friday Book Day (Pre-Primary)



Date Day Event /  Activities

1/5/2021 Saturday INTERNATIONAL LABOUR DAY

2/5/2021 Sunday World Laughter Day 

3/5/2021 Monday Practice for International Yoga Day  (Sr. Secondary)

4/5/2021 Tuesday

5/5/2021 Wednesday

6/5/2021 Thursday Summer Vacation ( subject to approval of SMC )

7/5/2021 Friday

8/5/2021 Saturday WORLD RED CROSS DAY

9/5/2021 Sunday

10/5/2021 Monday

11/5/2021 Tuesday

12/5/2021 Wednesday

13/5/2021 Thursday

14/5/2021 Friday

15/5/2021 Saturday

16/5/2021 Sunday

17/5/2021 Monday

18/5/2021 Tuesday

19/5/2021 Wednesday

20/5/2021 Thursday

21/5/2021 Friday

22/5/2021 Saturday

23/5/2021 Sunday

24/5/2021 Monday

25/5/2021 Tuesday

26/5/2021 Wednesday

27/5/2021 Thursday

28/5/2021 Friday

29/5/2021 Saturday

30/5/2021 Sunday

31/5/2021 Monday WORLD NO TOBACCO DAY



Date Day Event /  Activities

1/6/2021 Tuesday

2/6/2021 Wednesday

3/6/2021 Thursday

4/6/2021 Friday

5/6/2021 Saturday World Environment Day 

6/6/2021 Sunday

7/6/2021 Monday

8/6/2021 Tuesday

9/6/2021 Wednesday

10/6/2021 Thursday

11/6/2021 Friday

12/6/2021 Saturday Child Labour Prohibition Day

13/6/2021 Sunday

14/6/2021 Monday

15/6/2021 Tuesday

16/6/2021 Wednesday

17/6/2021 Thursday

18/6/2021 Friday

19/6/2021 Saturday School Reopens

20/6/2021 Sunday

21/6/2021 Monday International Yoga Day / World Music Day 

22/6/2021 Tuesday

23/6/2021 Wednesday

24/6/2021 Thursday Inter House Match: Passing The Ball (I & II)

25/6/2021 Friday House  Meeting/ Personality Development Week (Pre Primary)

26/6/2021 Saturday Inter House Badminton Match (VI-VIII Boys) / INTERNATIONAL DAY AGAINST DRUG ABUSE & ILLICIT TRAFFICKING

27/6/2021 Sunday

28/6/2021 Monday

29/6/2021 Tuesday CBSE Inter School Sports Selections

30/6/2021 Wednesday Inter House Badminton Match (VI -VIII Girls)



Date Day Event /  Activities

1/7/2021 Thursday

2/7/2021 Friday
Health & Hygiene Week (Pre-Primary) English Essay Writing Competition (VI-XII) 

Inter House Football Match (III-V Boys) (VI-VIII Boys)

3/7/2021 Saturday Inter House Dodge Ball (Boys & Girls - I to V) 

4/7/2021 Sunday

5/7/2021 Monday

6/7/2021 Tuesday

7/7/2021 Wednesday

8/7/2021 Thursday Investiture Ceremony

9/7/2021 Friday
Colour of Joy (Nur-II)/ Collage Making (III-VI)/ Multi Colour Poster Making (VII-X)/

Monocolour Poster Making (XI-XII)

10/7/2021 Saturday Inter House (IX-XII) Football (Boys)/ Kho-Kho (Girls)

11/7/2021 Sunday WORLD POPULATON DAY

12/7/2021 Monday Ratha Yatra (Holiday)

13/7/2021 Tuesday Selection for Independence Day March Past

14/7/2021 Wednesday Pre Mid-Term Examination (Nur-X)/ Unit Test-1 (XII) Begins

15/7/2021 Thursday

16/7/2021 Friday English Poem Recitation Week & Green day Celebration (Pre-Primary)

17/7/2021 Saturday

18/7/2021 Sunday

19/7/2021 Monday

20/7/2021 Tuesday Bahuda Yatra (Holiday)

21/7/2021 Wednesday Eid-al-Adha (Holiday)

22/7/2021 Thursday

23/7/2021 Friday Parent's Day (Pre-Primary)

24/7/2021 Saturday Inter House (IX-XII) Cricket (Boys)/ Dodge The Ball (Girls- IX to XII)

25/7/2021 Sunday

26/7/2021 Monday Kargil Vijay Diwas 

27/7/2021 Tuesday

28/7/2021 Wednesday Term-1 Height & Weight Measurement (I-V)/ World Nature Conservation Day

29/7/2021 Thursday Term-1 Height & Weight Measurement (VI-XII)

30/7/2021 Friday Pre-Mid Term Examination (Nur-X)/ Unit Test-1 (XII) Ends

31/7/2021 Saturday



Date Day Event /  Activities

1/8/2021 Sunday

2/8/2021 Monday  March Past Practice

3/8/2021 Tuesday

4/8/2021 Wednesday

5/8/2021 Thursday

6/8/2021 Friday Picture Talk About Rainy Season ( Pre-Primary) /Taekwondo Competition (III-VIII)

7/8/2021 Saturday Babuji's Birthday (Founder's Day)/ Inter-House Quiz (IX-XII)

8/8/2021 Sunday

9/8/2021 Monday Intrahouse Selection for Competitions ( To be conducted on 13.08.2021)

10/8/2021 Tuesday Fit India Movement: Games (I-V); Boxing Competition (VI-IX)

11/8/2021 Wednesday

12/8/2021 Thursday

13/8/2021 Friday
Brain Boosting (Nur & KG)/ Half minute Eng. Speech (Class-I)/ One Minute English Speech (II-III), Eng. 

Declamation (IV-V)/ Hindi Declamation (VI)/ English Declamation (VII-VIII)

Hindi Declamation (IX-X)/ English Declamation (XI-XII)

14/8/2021 Saturday Fit India Marathon (1K, 2K, 5K)

15/8/2021 Sunday Independence Day (Observation)

16/8/2021 Monday

17/8/2021 Tuesday

18/8/2021 Wednesday Inter House Chess/ Carrom (III-V)

19/8/2021 Thursday Raksha Bandhan Celebration (Pre-Primary)

20/8/2021 Friday Muharram (Holiday)

21/8/2021 Saturday Inter House Chess/ Carrom (VI-XII)/  World Senior Citizen's Day

22/8/2021 Sunday

23/8/2021 Monday Drawing Week (Pri-Primary)

24/8/2021 Tuesday Term-I Coscholastic Examination begins (I-VIII)

25/8/2021 Wednesday

26/8/2021 Thursday

27/8/2021 Friday Janmashtami Celebration (Pre-Primary)

28/8/2021 Saturday Parent Teacher Interaction (PTI) & PTA

29/8/2021 Sunday National Sports Day



Date Day Event /  Activities

30/8/2021 Monday Janmastami (Holiday)

31/8/2021 Tuesday Term-I Coscholastic Examination ends (I-VIII)

1/9/2021 Wednesday Intrahouse Selection for Competitions ( To be conducted on 03.09.2021)

2/9/2021 Thursday

3/9/2021 Friday
Show & Tell a story (Pri-Primary); Hindi Poem (Class-I)/ Eng. Poem (II & III)/ English Declamation (IV & V)/ 

English Declamation (VI)/ Hindi Declamation (VII-VIII)/ Extempore Speech (IX-XII)

4/9/2021 Saturday

5/9/2021 Sunday Teachers' Day 

6/9/2021 Monday Inter-House Table Tennis selection (VI-XII)

7/9/2021 Tuesday March Past Practice

8/9/2021 Wednesday  INTERNATIONAL LITERACY DAY

9/9/2021 Thursday

10/9/2021 Friday Ganesh Puja (Observation)

11/9/2021 Saturday Nuakhai (Holiday)

12/9/2021 Sunday

13/9/2021 Monday

14/9/2021 Tuesday

15/9/2021 Wednesday Mid-Term Examination (Nur- X)/Unit Test-1 (XI) & Half Yearly Examination (XII) begins

16/9/2021 Thursday World Ozone Day

17/9/2021 Friday GOOD MANNERS WEEK (Pre-Primary);

18/9/2021 Saturday

19/9/2021 Sunday

20/9/2021 Monday

21/9/2021 Tuesday INTERNATIONAL DAY OF PEACE

22/9/2021 Wednesday

23/9/2021 Thursday

24/9/2021 Friday Reading Week (Pre-Primary)

25/9/2021 Saturday

26/9/2021 Sunday

27/9/2021 Monday

28/9/2021 Tuesday



Date Day Event /  Activities

29/9/2021 Wednesday Mid-Term Examination (Nur-X)/ Unit Test-1 (XI) & Half Yearly Examination (XII) ends

30/9/2021 Thursday

1/10/2021 Friday
Gandhi Jayanti Celebration (Pre-Primary)/ International Day for the Elderly/

Throw Ball (IX-XII Girls)/ Inter House Volley Ball (IX-XII Girls)

2/10/2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti (Observation)

3/10/2021 Sunday

4/10/2021 Monday Intrahouse Selection for Competitions ( To be held on 22.10.2021)

5/10/2021 Tuesday

6/10/2021 Wednesday Mahalaya (Holiday)

7/10/2021 Thursday Sports Day Selection (I-V)

8/10/2021 Friday Brain Boosting Activity (Pre-Primary); Sports Day Selection (VI-XII)

9/10/2021 Saturday Annual Exhibition

10/10/2021 Sunday

11/10/2021 Monday INTERNATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY / Puja Vacation Begins

12/10/2021 Tuesday

13/10/2021 Wednesday

14/10/2021 Thursday

15/10/2021 Friday

16/10/2021 Saturday

17/10/2021 Sunday

18/10/2021 Monday

19/10/2021 Tuesday

20/10/2021 Wednesday

21/10/2021 Thursday School Reopens

22/10/2021 Friday

Picture Reading (Nursery)/Penmenship (KG)/ Odia Poem Recitation (I); 

Half a minute Odia Speech (II-III)/Odia Declamation (IV-V)/English Extempore Speech (VI)/ English 

Extempore Speech ( VII-VIII)

23/10/2021 Saturday Field Events Final (For Sports Day) / Parent Teacher Interaction (PTI)

24/10/2021 Sunday

25/10/2021 Monday

26/10/2021 Tuesday Half Yearly Examination (XI) begins

27/10/2021 Wednesday

28/10/2021 Thursday

29/10/2021 Friday
Grand Parents' Day Celebration (Pre-Primary)/ Hindi Hasyakavita Pratiyogita (VI-VIII)/ 

Odia Skit (IX-X)/ Sanskrit Shloka Recitation (IX-X)



Date Day Event /  Activities

30/10/2021 Saturday

31/10/2021 Sunday

1/11/2021 Monday Diwali Celebration (Pre-Primary)/Intrahouse Selection for Competitions (I to V) to be held on 13.11.2021

2/11/2021 Tuesday

3/11/2021 Wednesday

4/11/2021 Thursday

5/11/2021 Friday

6/11/2021 Saturday

7/11/2021 Sunday

8/11/2021 Monday Post Mid Term Examination (X)/ Unit Test-2 (XII) begins

9/11/2021 Tuesday Paper Folding Week (Pre-Primary)

10/11/2021 Wednesday

11/11/2021 Thursday National Education Day 

12/11/2021 Friday

13/11/2021 Saturday Fancy Dress (Nur - II)/Solo Dance (III-V)/Singer of the Year and Dance of the Year (VI-XII)

14/11/2021 Sunday Children's Day 

15/11/2021 Monday

16/11/2021 Tuesday INTERNATIONAL DAY FOR TOLERANCE & PEACE

17/11/2021 Wednesday Bada Osha (Holiday)

18/11/2021 Thursday

19/11/2021 Friday Rahas Purnima(Holiday) / Guru Nanak Jayanti 

20/11/2021 Saturday March Past Practice /OPJS Book Fair

21/11/2021 Sunday

22/11/2021 Monday Sports Day final event list/ Post Mid Term Examination (X)/ Unit Test-2 (XII) ends

23/11/2021 Tuesday Khelo India Events

24/11/2021 Wednesday Student's Day (Pre-Primary)

25/11/2021 Thursday

26/11/2021 Friday Samvidhan Divas/ Annual Sports 

27/11/2021 Saturday Prathamastami (Holiday)

28/11/2021 Sunday

29/11/2021 Monday

Diwali & Kali Puja (Holiday)



Date Day Event /  Activities

30/11/2021 Tuesday

1/12/2021 Wednesday Post Mid-Term Examination (Nur-IX) & Unit Test-2 (XI) Begins/ WORLD AIDS DAY

2/12/2021 Thursday WORLD COMPUTER LITERACY DAY

3/12/2021 Friday Show and Tell Activity on Community Helpers (Pre-Primary)

4/12/2021 Saturday Fitness Test (I-V)/ INDIAN NAVY DAY

5/12/2021 Sunday

6/12/2021 Monday

7/12/2021 Tuesday Model Examination (XII) begins/ INDIAN ARMED FORCES DAY

8/12/2021 Wednesday

9/12/2021 Thursday

10/12/2021 Friday Handwriting Week & Visit to Airport (Pre-Primary); HUMAN RIGHTS DAY

11/12/2021 Saturday

12/12/2021 Sunday

13/12/2021 Monday

14/12/2021 Tuesday

15/12/2021 Wednesday Post  Mid Term (Nur-IX) & Unit Test-2 (XI) ends

16/12/2021 Thursday

17/12/2021 Friday

18/12/2021 Saturday

19/12/2021 Sunday

20/12/2021 Monday Christmas Day Celebrations

21/12/2021 Tuesday Model Examination (X & XII) ends

22/12/2021 Wednesday ANNUAL CULTURAL MEET

23/12/2021 Thursday

24/12/2021 Friday

25/12/2021 Saturday

26/12/2021 Sunday

27/12/2021 Monday

28/12/2021 Tuesday

29/12/2021 Wednesday

30/12/2021 Thursday

31/12/2021 Friday

1/1/2022 Saturday New Year Day (Holiday)

2/1/2022 Sunday

3/1/2022 Monday School Reopens

4/1/2022 Tuesday

Winter Break 



Date Day Event /  Activities

5/1/2022 Wednesday Term-2 Height & Weight Measurement (VI-XII)

6/1/2022 Thursday Term-2 Height & Weight Measurement (I-V)

7/1/2022 Friday

8/1/2022 Saturday March Past Selection (Republic Day)

9/1/2022 Sunday

10/1/2022 Monday Human Rights Day

11/1/2022 Tuesday

12/1/2022 Wednesday

13/1/2022 Thursday NEW YEAR AND HARVEST FESTIVALS- SPECIAL ASSEMBLY (I-III)

14/1/2022 Friday Makar Sankranti (Holiday)

15/1/2022 Saturday

16/1/2022 Sunday

17/1/2022 Monday

18/1/2022 Tuesday

19/1/2022 Wednesday

20/1/2022 Thursday

21/1/2022 Friday Air Show (Pre-Primary)

22/1/2022 Saturday Parent Teacher Interaction (PTI) & PTA

23/1/2022 Sunday Veer Surendra Sai Jayanti/ Flag Day/ Netaji Jayanti ( Observation) 

24/1/2022 Monday National Girl Child Day

25/1/2022 Tuesday

26/1/2022 Wednesday Republic Day ( Observation) 

27/1/2022 Thursday

28/1/2022 Friday

29/1/2022 Saturday

30/1/2022 Sunday

31/1/2022 Monday

1/2/2022 Tuesday Term-II Coscholastic Exam begins (I-VIII)

2/2/2022 Wednesday

3/2/2022 Thursday

4/2/2022 Friday



Date Day Event /  Activities

5/2/2022 Saturday Basant Panchami - Saraswati Puja (Observation)

6/2/2022 Sunday

7/2/2022 Monday

8/2/2022 Tuesday Annual Examination begins (IX-XI)

9/2/2022 Wednesday Term-2 Coscholastic  Examination ends (I-VIII)

10/2/2022 Thursday

11/2/2022 Friday

12/2/2022 Saturday

13/2/2022 Sunday

14/2/2022 Monday

15/2/2022 Tuesday

16/2/2022 Wednesday

17/2/2022 Thursday

18/2/2022 Friday

19/2/2022 Saturday

20/2/2022 Sunday

21/2/2022 Monday Annual Examination ends (IX & XI) ends/ INTERNATIONAL MOTHER LANGUAGE DAY

22/2/2022 Tuesday

23/2/2022 Wednesday Annual Examinaton (Nur-VIII) begins

24/2/2022 Thursday

25/2/2022 Friday

26/2/2022 Saturday

27/2/2022 Sunday

28/2/2022 Monday

1/3/2022 Tuesday Maha Shivaratri (Holiday)

2/3/2022 Wednesday

3/3/2022 Thursday

4/3/2022 Friday Result Declaration (IX& XI)

5/3/2022 Saturday Panchayati Raj Diwas (Holiday)

6/3/2022 Sunday



Date Day Event /  Activities

7/3/2022 Monday Annual Exam ends (Nur-VIII)

8/3/2022 Tuesday International Womens' Day

9/3/2022 Wednesday New Academic Session (2022-23) (X&XII) begins

10/3/2022 Thursday Odia Shastria Bhasa Divas

11/3/2022 Friday

12/3/2022 Saturday

13/3/2022 Sunday

14/3/2022 Monday

15/3/2022 Tuesday

16/3/2022 Wednesday Result Declaration (Nur-II)

17/3/2022 Thursday Result Declaration (III-V)

18/3/2022 Friday Dola Purnima (Holiday)

19/3/2022 Saturday Holi (Holiday)

20/3/2022 Sunday

21/3/2022 Monday

22/3/2022 Tuesday Result Declaration (VI-VIII)

23/3/2022 Wednesday

24/3/2022 Thursday

25/3/2022 Friday New Academic Session (2022-23) (Nur-IX) begins

26/3/2022 Saturday

27/3/2022 Sunday

28/3/2022 Monday

29/3/2022 Tuesday

30/3/2022 Wednesday

31/3/2022 Thursday


